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 Sponsors Reception 

 

Workshops 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 

Like and follow us on FB @nmcounties33 
 

www.facebook.com/pg/nmcounties33/posts 
for more pictures and follow us on Twitter 
@nmcounties33 
 
 

January 
Thurs. Jan. 24 NMC Executive Committee teleconference 1 p.m. 
 
Thurs. Jan. 31 NMC Executive Committee teleconference 1 p.m. 
 
February 
Thurs. Feb. 7 NMC Executive Committee teleconference 1 p.m. 
 
Thurs. Feb. 14 Bill introduction deadline 
 
Fri. Feb. 15 New Mexico County Day at the State Legislature 
 
Sat. Feb. 16 NMC Board of Directors meeting, 8:30 am Santa Fe 
  
Thurs. Feb. 21 NMC Executive Committee teleconference 1 p.m. 
 
Thurs. Feb. 28 NMC Executive Committee teleconference 1 p.m. 
 
March 
Sat. Mar. 2-6 NACo Legislative Conference, Washington DC 
 
Thurs. Mar. 7 NMC Executive Committee teleconference 1 p.m. 
 
Wed. Mar. 13 Multi-Line Pool Board meeting 8:30 a.m. NMC 

Santa Fe Office 
 
Thurs. Mar. 14 NMC Executive Committee teleconference 1 p.m. 
 
Sat. Mar. 16 Legislative Session Ends 12 p.m. 
 
Mon. Mar. 25-29 NM EDGE Classes, Albuquerque 
 
Fri. Apr. 5 NMC Executive Committee Budget meeting, 12 p.m. 

NMC Santa Fe Office 
 
Wed. Apr. 10 Advisory Council meeting, 11 a.m. Curry County 
 
Wed. Apr. 17 Legislative meeting 10 a.m. Doña Ana County 
 

News Brief 
October 25, 2018 

 Opening Session 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

NACo Past President Bryan 
Desloge with Officers 
 
 

Cities and Counties working  
Together: Santa Fe Mayor Alan 
Webber and Santa Fe County 
Commission Chair Anna             
Hamilton 

Affiliate Meetings 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
Webinars 
Feb. 7  Evidence-Based Policymaking Part 3: Delivering 
Effective Programs & Monitoring Outcomes  12 p.m.—1:15 
p.m. MT 
 
Link to County Employment Opportunities 
 

New Employee at the County? Email Clarissa Baca at 
cbaca@nmcounties.org with their contact information and 
affiliate interest.  
 

Job Posting? Email info@nmcounties.org for posting on our 
website for up to 30 days. 
 

Did someone forward you this email? Sign up here.  

Affiliate Meetings 
 

ML Membership Meeting 

NMC Board of Directors Meeting 

Sheriffs at Board meeting 
         Terry Brunner on grant opportunities 

Board Officers with Executive Director 
County Lobbyists Meeting 
 
 
 

SAVE THE DATE: County Day at the           
Roundhouse February 15, 2019!  
 Only 12 spaces available; 2 counties/table 
  12:30 p.m. – 2:00 p.m. Contact Aelysea Webb, 

awebb@nmcounties.org to reserve your space! 
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